
100 Meter High Hurdles                
                                                                               
Finals
RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME           YR SCHOOL                           TIME  PTS
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1   254 Brandford, Ashley      11 Hammond Noll                    14.52 10.0
   2   209 Kelley, Shannon        11 FW Northrop                     14.66  8.0
   3   216 Royal, April           11 FW Wayne                        14.67  7.0
   4   145 Cheaney, Deatris       12 EV Bosse                        14.76  6.0
   5    55 Steffel, Mary          11 Carmel                          14.87  5.0
   6   524 Beckort, Brooke        12 South Central (Elizabeth)       15.03  4.0
   7   234 Hewitt, Jessica        12 Greensburg                      15.08  3.0
   8   381 Dyer, Katie            10 Merrillville                    15.10  2.0
   9   531 Dixon, Shauna          12 Terre Haute North               15.11  1.0

Preliminaries 
Heat 1                                                                         
        1   254 Brandford, Ashley      11 Hammond Noll               14.68 Q   
        2   524 Beckort, Brooke        12 South Central (Eliz        15.00 Q   
        3   145 Cheaney, Deatris       12 EV Bosse                   15.14 q   
        4   205 Dowling, Jenae         11 FW Northrop                15.79     
        5   117 Myers, Julie           12 Crawfordsville             15.86     
        6   348 Brune, Kara            10 Lawrence Central           16.61     
        7   512 Taylor, LaQuesha        9 S B Adams                  16.96     
        8   436 Vissing, Lori          10 New Washington             19.41     
        9   120 Phinisee, Felicia      12 Decatur Central            19.93     
Heat 2                                                                         
        1    55 Steffel, Mary          11 Carmel                     14.85 Q   
        2   209 Kelley, Shannon        11 FW Northrop                15.00 Q   
        3   216 Royal, April           11 FW Wayne                   15.18 q   
        4   420 Harrington, Tonisha    09 Muncie Central             16.02     
        5   525 Brown, Ashlee          12 South Newton               16.28     
        6   320 Morris, Jamie          12 Jimtown                    16.46     
        7   118 Kyser, Tiffany         12 Culver Military            17.39     
        8   351 Wells, Kia             12 Lawrence Central           17.71     
        -   127 Greenhaw, Emily        11 Edgewood                      NT     
Heat 3                                                                         
        1   531 Dixon, Shauna          12 Terre Haute North          14.91 Q   
        2   381 Dyer, Katie            10 Merrillville               15.37 Q   
        3   234 Hewitt, Jessica        12 Greensburg                 15.38 q   
        4   101 Pitman, Brooke         12 Columbus North             15.55     
        5   213 Thomas, Renita         11 FW South Side              15.73     
        6   220 Walters, Christina     11 Gary Wallace               15.77     
        7    66 Coy, Jessica           11 Center Grove               16.35     
        8   151 Hahn, Nicole           12 EV F.J. Reitz              17.09     
        -   461 Bonewitz, Grace        12 Northwood                     NT     

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME           YR SCHOOL                           TIME     
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1   254 Brandford, Ashley      11 Hammond Noll                    14.68 Q   
   2    55 Steffel, Mary          11 Carmel                          14.85 Q   
   3   531 Dixon, Shauna          12 Terre Haute North               14.91 Q   
   4   209 Kelley, Shannon        11 FW Northrop                     15.00 Q   
   5   524 Beckort, Brooke        12 South Central (Elizabeth)       15.00 Q   
   6   381 Dyer, Katie            10 Merrillville                    15.37 Q   
   7   145 Cheaney, Deatris       12 EV Bosse                        15.14 q   
   8   216 Royal, April           11 FW Wayne                        15.18 q   
   9   234 Hewitt, Jessica        12 Greensburg                      15.38 q   
  10   101 Pitman, Brooke         12 Columbus North                  15.55     
  11   213 Thomas, Renita         11 FW South Side                   15.73     
  12   220 Walters, Christina     11 Gary Wallace                    15.77     
  13   205 Dowling, Jenae         11 FW Northrop                     15.79     



  14   117 Myers, Julie           12 Crawfordsville                  15.86     
  15   420 Harrington, Tonisha    09 Muncie Central                  16.02     
  16   525 Brown, Ashlee          12 South Newton                    16.28     
  17    66 Coy, Jessica           11 Center Grove                    16.35     
  18   320 Morris, Jamie          12 Jimtown                         16.46     
  19   348 Brune, Kara            10 Lawrence Central                16.61     
  20   512 Taylor, LaQuesha        9 S B Adams                       16.96     
  21   151 Hahn, Nicole           12 EV F.J. Reitz                   17.09     
  22   118 Kyser, Tiffany         12 Culver Military                 17.39     
  23   351 Wells, Kia             12 Lawrence Central                17.71     
  24   436 Vissing, Lori          10 New Washington                  19.41     
  25   120 Phinisee, Felicia      12 Decatur Central                 19.93     
   -   127 Greenhaw, Emily        11 Edgewood                           NT     
   -   461 Bonewitz, Grace        12 Northwood                          NT     

_


